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May 5, 2025 

Reference: Merrimack St Area Utility Improvements - Haverhill MA 

Subject: Schedule  

 

Sunday, May 11, 2025 - Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st STA 8+50 Zone 1 

Monday, May 12, 2025– Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st STA 7+50 Zone 1 

   Crew 2 day – Pressure test and chlorination How st  

Tuesday, May 13, 2025– Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st STA 6+50 Zone 1 

   Crew 2 day – West st services 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025- Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st STA 5+50 & connection of the 3- way in How St 

   Crew 2 day – West st services 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 - Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st Paving 

   Crew 2 day – West st services 

Friday, May 16, 2025- Crew 2 day – Paving 

 

 

Sunday, May 11, 2025 - Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st STA 5+00 Zone 2 

Monday, May 19, 2025– Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st STA 4+00 Zone 2 

   Crew 2 day – How st services  

Tuesday, May 20, 2025– Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st 3+00 & connection of the 3- way in West St 

   Crew 2 day – How st services 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025- Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st starting at STA 2+50 Zone 3 

   Crew 2 day – How st services 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 - Crew 1 nights – Merrimack st Paving 

   Crew 2 day – How st services 

Friday, May 23, 2025- Crew 2 day – Paving 

 

 

 

** all work at night will be from 8 pm to 5 am  
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Merrimack st working zones:  

ZONE 1: Is approx. 340’ between How St and Main St, without affecting How St. Except for the day we 

connect How st water main to the Merrimack water main. 

 
 

ZONE 2: Is approx. 250’ between How st and West St, without affecting How st and West st traffic. 

Except for the day we connect West st water main to the Merrimack water main.  
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